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000047891 Electrical Servic 0 08/15/2023

10126 POOL 12,000 08/28/1995

3771 SFR 25,000 01/09/1986

HX Base Yr

4757 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,815 113.1900 126.77 230,088 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1178

BAS 1,178 100 1,178 97,068

FOP 144 30 43 3,543

FOP 304 30 91 7,498

FSP 180 40 72 5,933

UEP 300 60 180 14,832

UGR 558 45 251 20,682

2,664 1,815 149,557

BAS= W12 UGR= W10 S28 E22 N22 W5 N2 W7 N4$ S4 E7 S2 E5 S22
FOP= S8 E38 N8 W38$ E40 N28 FSP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W15 UEP=
N12 W25 S12 E25$ W25 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 624.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 1995 1995 3 75 702

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 9,072

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 25 10 250.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 7,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 25 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

18,274

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 16,380


